Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Dalton - (1169624) - Beckenham SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.24
31.59
31.77
32.57
32.68
33.13
33.63
33.71
34.30
34.71
35.35
35.61
35.70
36.58
36.68
37.57
38.07
38.51
38.84
39.77
39.90
40.21
40.84
40.92
44.18
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Date

03/11/19
30/09/19
23/11/19
29/09/18
18/11/18
29/04/18
01/10/18
15/12/18
08/10/17
04/11/117
08/07/17
2511117
24/09/17
13/03/16
02/10/16
03/07/16
05/12/16
05/07/15
20/11/16
18/10/15
20/12/15
28/11/15
07/12/15
24/05/15
11/01/15
23/11/14
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Meet

2019 London Region Winter Championships
Beckenham Club Championships 2019
Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet
Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018

CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
Beckenham Club Championships 2018

TYR Festive Qualifier

Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017
DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017

Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017
Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet

OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Beckenham Club Championships

Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015
Bexley Short Course Open

Beckenham Club Championships

Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Venue

London
Beckenham
Maidstone
Inspire Luton
Beckenham
Sth Croydon
Beckenham
Hartsdown
Bromley
Bexleyheath
Sevenoaks
Medway Park
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Dulwich
Croydon

Beckenham
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Club Swam Under
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“44.02
45.19
45.79
46.09
47.25
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.77
31.24
31.59
33.71
32.68
33.63
32.57
33.13
35.61
34.71
34.30
35.70
35.35
38.07
38.84
36.68
37.57
36.58
39.90
40.84
40.21
39.77
38.51
40.92
44.18
46.09
44.31
4519
47.25
44.52
45.79

50.07
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28/09/14
03/05/14
13/12/14
06/07/14
09/02/14

Date

23/11/119
03/11/19
30/09/19
15/12/18
18/11/18
01/10/18
29/09/18
29/04/18
25111117
04/11/17
08/10/17
24/09/17
08/07/17
05/12/16
20/11/16
02/10/16
03/07/16
13/03/16
20/12/15
07/12/15
28/11/15
18/10/15
05/07/15
24/05/15
11/01/15
13/12/14
23/11/14
28/09/14
06/07/14
29/06/14
03/05/14
09/02/14
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Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014
NASL Round 3

Beckenham Summer Development Meet

Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge

Meet

Maidstone 175th Anniversary Celebration Meet
2019 London Region Winter Championships
Beckenham Club Championships 2019

TYR Festive Qualifier

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2018
Beckenham Club Championships 2018

Team Luton September Short Course Meet 2018
CBSA Annual Championships & Age Group 2018
Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017

Bromley SC Autumn Gold Open Meet 2017
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Sevenoaks Schools Out For Summer Gala 2017
Beckenham Club Championships

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

Orpington Ojays Season Starter 2016
Beckenham Summer Development Meet

OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015
Beckenham Club Championships

Bexley Short Course Open

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015
Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015
Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2015

Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
NASL Round 3

Beckenham Rising Stars Gala

Orpington Ojays Season Starter

Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
Black Lion SC L3 Spring Open Meet 2014

Orpington Ojays SC Junior Sprint Challenge

Suul Liuyuunt
Gillingham
Gillingham
Maidstone
Beckenham

Beckenham

Venue

Maidstone
London
Beckenham
Hartsdown
Beckenham
Beckenham
Inspire Luton
Sth Croydon
Medway Park
Bexleyheath
Bromley
Bexleyheath
Sevenoaks
Beckenham
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Beckenham
Beckenham
Dulwich
Croydon
Maidstone
Beckenham
Gillingham
Beckenham
South Croydon
Gillingham

Beckenham
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DECRET I

3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3

Club Swam Under Level

Beckenham 3
Beckenham 2
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
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3
Beckenham 3

3

3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3

3

3
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 4
Beckenham 3
Beckenham 3
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